
 

FACTORY DIRECT SPECIAL 
 Doctor’s Choice Game Changer Air Walkers 

BUY 10  
at $23.95/ea 

GET 5 FREE!* 

LOW TOP & HIGH TOP WALKERS 
MIX & MATCH BOTH STYLES & ALL SIZES 

 Exceptionally light weight. Weighs just over 2 lbs. 
 Ultra low profile. 5/8” foot plate to nonskid bottom.  

 Uncompromising strength. Prime engineered thermoplastic 

shell and uprights create an outstanding strength to weight ratio. 
 Unique moisture resistant liner minimizes odor and bacteria. 

 Natural gait allows patient to have confident maneuverability 

in environment or surface. 

Ships Directly from 
Manufacturer! www.chimedsupply.com 

* Valid from 5/15/14 thru 6/15/14 

* Cannot be combined with any other  

promotions or discounts 

* One promotional purchase per practice. 

Call: (866) 554-3734 

Low Top 

11704 
11705 
11706 
11707 

High Top 

11700 
11701 
11702 
11703 

SM 
MED 
LG 

XLG 


