

## **FACTORY DIRECT SPECIAL**

**Doctor's Choice Game Changer Air Walkers** 



## LOW TOP & HIGH TOP WALKERS MIX & MATCH BOTH STYLES & ALL SIZES

- Exceptionally **light weight**. Weighs just over 2 lbs.
- **Ultra low profile**. 5/8" foot plate to nonskid bottom.
- Uncompromising strength. Prime engineered thermoplastic shell and uprights create an outstanding strength to weight ratio.
- Unique **moisture resistant liner** minimizes odor and bacteria.
- Natural gait allows patient to have confident maneuverability in environment or surface.

	High Top	Low Top
SM	11700	11704
MED	11701	11705
LG	11702	11706
VI C	11703	11707

- \* Valid from 5/15/14 thru 6/15/14
- \* Cannot be combined with any other promotions or discounts
- \* One promotional purchase per practice.

Ships Directly from Manufacturer!

Call: (866) 554-3734

www.chimedsupply.com